
      CONSTRUCTION QUALITY MANAGEMENT FOR CONTRACTORS 
TRAINING SCHEDULE 

 

January – December 2004 
            Up-date:  31 March 2004 

 

Date Location Sponsor Instructors 

06 Jan 2004     (Tuesday) Norfolk, Va ABC Baldwin 

21 Jan 2004 (Wednesday) New Bern, NC ABC Baldwin 

11 Feb 2004 (Wednesday) Norfolk, Va ABC Baldwin 

10 Mar 2004  (Wednesday) New Bern, NC ABC Baldwin 

24 Mar 2004   (Wednesday) Va Beach, Va AGC Baldwin 

14 Apr 2004   (Wednesday) Norfolk, Va ABC Baldwin 

22 Apr 2004   (Thursday) Wethersfield, CT. AGC Baldwin 

28 Apr 2004   (Wednesday) Great Lakes, Ill. LCCA Baldwin 

12 May 2004 (Wednesday) New Bern, NC ABC Baldwin 

19 May 2004 (Thursday) Williamsburg, Va AGC Baldwin 

02 June 2004  (Wednesday) Indianapolis, Ind. ABC Baldwin 

16 June 2004  (Wednesday) Norfolk, Va       ABC Baldwin 

23 June 2004 (Wednesday) Richmond, VA.        ABC Baldwin 

14 Jul 2004 (Wednesday) New Bern, NC ABC Baldwin 

21 July 2004 (Wednesday) Virginia Beach, VA AGC Baldwin 

18 Aug 2004  (Wednesday) Norfolk, Va ABC Baldwin 

15 Sept 2004 (Wednesday) New Bern, NC ABC Baldwin 

22 Sept 2004 (Wednesday) Williamsburg, Va ABC Baldwin 

29 Sept 2004  (Thursday) GTMO,  Cuba ABC Baldwin 

20 Oct 2004 (Wednesday)   Norfolk, Va ABC Baldwin 

09 Nov 2004 (Tuesday) New Bern, NC ABC Baldwin 

11 Nov 2004  (Thursday) Va Beach, Va ABC Baldwin 

17 Nov 2004  (Wednesday) Va Beach, Va AGC Baldwin 

08  Dec 2004 (Wednesday) Norfolk, Va ABC Baldwin 

    

    

     



    

 
Points of Contact for Class Registration: 
 

Associated General Contractors of Virginia, Inc. (AGC) 
Mr. Steven C. Vermillion, Executive Director 
steve@agcva.org 
11950 Nuckols Road 
Glen Allen, Virginia  23059 
Telephone: 804-364-5504 
Telefax:  804-364-5511 
 
Associated Builders and Contractors of Virginia, Inc. (ABC) 
Mrs. Patricia L. Freeman, Member Services Director 
Patti@abcva.org 
5505 Robin Hood Road 
Suite D 
Norfolk, Virginia 23513 
Telephone: 757-855-8220 
Telefax: 757-855-8225 
 
 
            
Associated Builders and Contractors, Inc.  (ABC) 
POC;  Mrs.  Darlene E. Hart, member service director 
Richmond area office 
darlene@abcva.org 
Telephone: 804-346-4222 
Telefax:  804-346-9111 

 
 
Associated Builders and Contractors, Inc. (ABC) of the Carolinas  
Points of Contact:  Doug Carlson or Cliff Kelly 
3705 Latrobe Drive, Suite 320 
Charlotte, NC  28211 
Telephone: 704-367-1331   
Telefax: 704-364-4040 
 
Carolinas AGC  
Ms. Debbie Winn, Workforce Development Group 
Post Office Box 30277 
1100 Euclid Avenue 
Charlotte, NC  28230-0277 
Telephone: 704-372-1450 
Telefax: 704-332-5032 
 
Associated General Contractors, Inc. (AGC) Hartford, CT. 
Points of contact:  John Farnham or John Wilhelm 
jwilhelm@ctconstruction.org 
AGC/CT, 912 Silas Deane Highway 
Weathersfield, CT. 06109 
Telephone:        860-529-6855 
Fax:  860-653-0616 
 
 
 



Lake County Contractors Association, (LCCA) in Great Lakes, Illinois 
Points of contact:  Gary Dowty or Sheila Peterson 
Sheila@lcca-il.org 
1312 Washington Street 
Waukegan, Illinois  60085 
Telephone: 847-623-2345 
Fax:  847-623-2349  
 
Associated Builders and Contractors , Inc. (ABC) 
Point of contact:  Melanie Foster or Karen Vanderwal 
Melanie@abc-indy.org 
ABC State Headquarters 
6825 Hillsdale Ct. 
Indianapolis, IN  46250 
Telephone: 317-596-4950 
Fax:  317-596-4957 
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